
Docket Location: 701 San Jacinto Basement

Public Viewing: 201 Caroline, Rm 1774

Room A Room B Room A Room B

DISTRICT COURTS JAIL DOCKET SCHEDULE 

9:00 AM 1:00 PM

April ‐ December 2018

DATE

4/2/2018 Monday 180th 179th 178th 177th

4/3/2018 Tuesday 176th RIC 174th 351st

4/4/2018 Wednesday 339th 338th 337th 263rd 

4/5/2018 Thursday 262nd 248th 232nd 230th

4/6/2018 Friday 228th 209th 208th 185th

4/9/2018 Monday 184th 183rd 182nd 180th

4/10/2018 Tuesday 179th RIC 178th 177th

4/11/2018 Wednesday 176th 174th 351st 339th

4/12/2018 Thursday 338th 337th 263rd 262nd

4/13/2018 Friday 248th 232nd 230th 228th

4/16/2018 Monday 209th 208th 185th 184th

4/17/2018 Tuesday 183rd RIC 182nd 180th

4/18/2018 Wednesday 179th 178th 177th 176th

4/19/2018 Thursday 174th 351st 339th 338th

4/20/2018 Friday 337th 263rd 262nd 248th

4/23/2018 Monday 232nd 230th 228th 209th

4/24/2018 Tuesday 208th RIC 185th 184th

4/25/2018 Wednesday 183rd 182nd 180th 179th

4/26/2018 Thursday 178th 177th 176th 174th

4/27/2018 Friday 351st 339th 338th 337th

4/30/2018 Monday 263rd 262nd 248th 232nd

5/1/2018 Tuesday 230th RIC 228th 209th

5/2/2018 Wednesday 208th 185th 184th 183rd

5/3/2018 Thursday 182nd 180th 179th 178th

5/4/2018 Friday 177th 176th 174th 351st

5/7/2018 Monday 339th 338th 337th 263rsd

5/8/2018 Tuesday 262nd RIC 248th 232nd

5/9/2018 Wednesday 230th 228th 209th 208th

5/10/2018 Thursday 185th 184th 183rd 182nd

5/11/2018 Friday 180th 179th 178th 177th
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5/14/2018 Monday 176th 174th 351st 339th

5/15/2018 Tuesday 338th RIC 337th 263rd

5/16/2018 Wednesday 262nd 248th 232nd 230th

5/17/2018 Thursday 228th 209th 208th 185th

5/18/2018 Friday 184th 183rd 182nd 180th

5/21/2018 Monday 179th 178th 177th 176th

5/22/2018 Tuesday 174th RIC 351st 339th

5/23/2018 Wednesday 338th 337th 263rd 262nd

5/24/2018 Thursday 248th 232nd 230th 228th

5/25/2018 Friday 209th 208th 185th 184th

5/28/2018 Monday

5/29/2018 Tuesday 183rd RIC 182nd 180th

5/30/2018 Wednesday 179th 178th 177th 176th

5/31/2018 Thursday 174th 351st 339th 338th

6/1/2018 Friday 337th 263rd 262nd 248th

6/4/2018 Monday 232nd 230th 228th 209th

6/5/2018 Tuesday 208th RIC 185th 184th

6/6/2018 Wednesday 183rd 182nd 180th 179th

6/7/2018 Thursday 178th 177th 176th 174th

6/8/2018 Friday 351st 339th 338th 337th

6/11/2018 Monday 263rd 262nd 248th 232nd

6/12/2018 Tuesday 230th RIC 228th 209th

6/13/2018 Wednesday 208th 185th 184th 183rd

6/14/2018 Thursday 182nd 180th 179th 178th

6/15/2018 Friday 177th 176th 174th 351st

6/18/2018 Monday 339th 338th 337th 263rd

6/19/2018 Tuesday 262nd RIC 248th 232nd

6/20/2018 Wednesday 230th 228th 209th 208th

6/21/2018 Thursday 185th 184th 183rd 182nd

6/22/2018 Friday 180th 179th 178th 177th
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6/25/2018 Monday 176th 174th 351st 339th

6/26/2018 Tuesday 338th RIC 337th 263rd

6/27/2018 Wednesday 262nd 248th 232nd 230th

6/28/2018 Thursday 228th 209th 208th 185th

6/29/2018 Friday 184th 183rd 182nd 180th

7/2/2018 Monday 179th 178th 177th 176th

7/3/2018 Tuesday 174th RIC 351st 339th

7/4/2018 Wednesday

7/5/2018 Thursday 338th 337th 263rd 262nd

7/6/2018 Friday 248th 232nd 230th 228th

7/9/2018 Monday 209th 208th 185th 184th

7/10/2018 Tuesday 183rd RIC 182nd 180th

7/11/2018 Wednesday 179th 178th 177th 176th

7/12/2018 Thursday 174th 351st 339th 338th

7/13/2018 Friday 337th 263rd 262nd 248th

7/16/2018 Monday 232nd 230th 228th 209th

7/17/2018 Tuesday 208th RIC 185th 184th

7/18/2018 Wednesday 183rd 182nd 180th 179th

7/19/2018 Thursday 178th 177th 176th 174th

7/20/2018 Friday 351st 339th 338th 337th

7/23/2018 Monday 263rd 262nd 248th 232nd

7/24/2018 Tuesday 230th RIC 228th 209th

7/25/2018 Wednesday 208th 185th 184th 183rd

7/26/2018 Thursday 182nd 180th 179th 178th

7/27/2018 Friday 177th 176th 174th 351st

7/30/2018 Monday 339th 338th 337th 263rd

7/31/2018 Tuesday 262nd RIC 248th 232nd

8/1/2018 Wednesday 230th 228th 209th 208th

8/2/2018 Thursday 185th 184th 183rd 182nd

8/3/2018 Friday 180th 179th 178th 177th
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8/6/2018 Monday 176th 174th 351st 339th

8/7/2018 Tuesday 338th RIC 337th 263rd

8/8/2018 Wednesday 262nd 248th 232nd 230th

8/9/2018 Thursday 228th 209th 208th 185th

8/10/2018 Friday 184th 183rd 182nd 180th

8/13/2018 Monday 179th 178th 177th 176th

8/14/2018 Tuesday 174th RIC 351st 339th

8/15/2018 Wednesday 338th 337th 263rd 262nd

8/16/2018 Thursday 248th 232nd 230th 228th

8/17/2018 Friday 209th 208th 185th 184th

8/20/2018 Monday 183rd 182nd 180th 179th

8/21/2018 Tuesday 178th RIC 177th 176th

8/22/2018 Wednesday 174th 351st 339th 338th

8/23/2018 Thursday 337th 263rd 262nd 248th

8/24/2018 Friday 232nd 230th 228th 209th

8/27/2018 Monday 208th 185th 184th 183rd

8/28/2018 Tuesday 182nd RIC 180th 179th

8/29/2018 Wednesday 178th 177th 176th 174th

8/30/2018 Thursday 351st 339th 338th 337th

8/31/2018 Friday 263rd 262nd 248th 232nd

9/3/2018 Monday

9/4/2018 Tuesday 230th RIC 228th 209th

9/5/2018 Wednesday 208th 185th 184th 183rd

9/6/2018 Thursday 182nd 180th 179th 178th

9/7/2018 Friday 177th 176th 174th 351st

9/10/2018 Monday 339th 338th 337th 263rd

9/11/2018 Tuesday 262nd RIC 248th 232nd

9/12/2018 Wednesday 230th 228th 209th 208th

9/13/2018 Thursday 185th 184th 183rd 182nd

9/14/2018 Friday 180th 179th 178th 177th
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9/17/2018 Monday 176th 174th 351st 339th

9/18/2018 Tuesday 338th RIC 337th 263rd

9/19/2018 Wednesday 262nd 248th 232nd 230th

9/20/2018 Thursday 228th 209th 208th 185th

9/21/2018 Friday 184th 183rd 182nd 180th

9/24/2018 Monday 179th 178th 177th 176th

9/25/2018 Tuesday 174th RIC 351st 339th

9/26/2018 Wednesday 338th 337th 263rd 262nd

9/27/2018 Thursday 248th 232nd 230th 228th

9/28/2018 Friday 209th 208th 185th 184th

10/1/2018 Monday 183rd 182nd 180th 179th

10/2/2018 Tuesday 178th RIC 177th 176th

10/3/2018 Wednesday 174th 351st 339th 338th

10/4/2018 Thursday 337th 263rd 262nd 248th

10/5/2018 Friday 232nd 230th 228th 209th

10/8/2018 Monday 208th 185th 184th 183rd

10/9/2018 Tuesday 182nd RIC 180th 179th

10/10/2018 Wednesday 178th 177th 176th 174th

10/11/2018 Thursday 351st 339th 338th 337th

10/12/2018 Friday 263rd 262nd 248th 232nd

10/15/2018 Monday 230th 228th 209th 208th

10/16/2018 Tuesday 185th RIC 184th 183rd

10/17/2018 Wednesday 182nd 180th 179th 178th

10/18/2018 Thursday 177th 176th 174th 351st

10/19/2018 Friday 339th 338th 337th 263rd

10/22/2018 Monday 262nd 248th 232nd 230th

10/23/2018 Tuesday 228th RIC 209th 208th

10/24/2018 Wednesday 185th 184th 183rd 182nd

10/25/2018 Thursday 180th 179th 178th 177th

10/26/2018 Friday 176th 174th 351st 339th
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10/29/2018 Monday 338th 337th 263rd 262nd

10/30/2018 Tuesday 248th RIC 232nd 230th

10/31/2018 Wednesday 228th 209th 208th 185th

11/1/2018 Thursday 184th 183rd 182nd 180th

11/2/2018 Friday 179th 178th 177th 176th

11/5/2018 Monday 174th 351st 339th 338th

11/6/2018 Tuesday 337th RIC 263rd 262nd

11/7/2018 Wednesday 248th 232nd 230th 228th

11/8/2018 Thursday 209th 208th 185th 184th

11/9/2018 Friday 183rd 182nd 180th 179th

11/12/2018 Monday 178th 177th 176th 174th

11/13/2018 Tuesday 351st RIC 339th 338th

11/14/2018 Wednesday 337th 263rd 262nd 248th

11/15/2018 Thursday 232nd 230th 228th 209th

11/16/2018 Friday 208th 185th 184th 183rd

11/19/2018 Monday 182nd 180th 179th 178th

11/20/2018 Tuesday 177th RIC 176th 174th

11/21/2018 Wednesday 351st 339th 338th 337th

11/22/2018 Thursday

11/23/2018 Friday

11/26/2018 Monday 263rd 262nd 248th 232nd

11/27/2018 Tuesday 230th RIC 228th 209th

11/28/2018 Wednesday 208th 185th 184th 183rd

11/29/2018 Thursday 182nd 180th 179th 178th

11/30/2018 Friday 177th 176th 174th 351st

12/3/2018 Monday 339th 338th 337th 263rd

12/4/2018 Tuesday 262nd RIC 248th 232nd

12/5/2018 Wednesday 230th 228th 209th 208th

12/6/2018 Thursday 185th 184th 183rd 182nd

12/7/2018 Friday 180th 179th 178th 177th
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12/10/2018 Monday 176th 174th 351st 339th

12/11/2018 Tuesday 338th RIC 337th 263rd

12/12/2018 Wednesday 262nd 248th 232nd 230th

12/13/2018 Thursday 228th 209th 208th 185th

12/14/2018 Friday 184th 183rd 182nd 180th

12/17/2018 Monday 179th 178th 177th 176th

12/18/2018 Tuesday 174th RIC 351st 339th

12/19/2018 Wednesday 338th 337th 263rd 262nd

12/20/2018 Thursday 248th 232nd 230th 228th

12/21/2018 Friday 209th 208th 185th 184th

12/24/2018 Monday

12/25/2018 Tuesday

12/26/2018 Wednesday 183rd 182nd 180th 179th

12/27/2018 Thursday 178th 177th 176th 174th

12/28/2018 Friday 351st 339th 338th 337th

12/31/2018 Monday 263rd 262nd 248th 232nd
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Weekly Female Jail Docket Schedule

1200 Baker, 4th Floor

9:00 am Daily

Monday Tuesday

337 185

339 228

177 351

230 338

209 262

182 232

Wednesday  Thursday

208 263

174 184

179 183

178 180

248

176

Friday

RIC/Specialty 

Courts


